JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: September 12, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Twenty Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Five Dollars and 40/100 
($24,295.40) from the above account to: 

Bank: BB&T 

ABA: 

Account Name: Gary Kemey 

Account Number: 

Reference: September 2011 Invoice